
 

WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
( A Government of West Bengal Enterprise )  
Corporate Identity No. U40104WB1985SGC039154 
Sagardighi Thermal Power Project 
PO : Manigram, P.S.: Sagardighi, Dist : Murshidabad  (West Bengal) PIN – 742237  
Phone No : (03483)237003 EPBAX-237005,237006, Fax: 237002 
 

 
Notice Inviting E-Tender 

 

Ref. No.: WBPDCL/Tend-Adv/CC/16-17/478/SgTPP      Date:28.03.2017  
 

NIT  No. :  WBPDCL/SGTPP/NIT/E1018/16-17 
 
e-Published Date :   21.03.2017   at    11:45  PM 
 
Tender ID :  2017_WBPDC_98896_2 
 
Online Bids Submission through e-tender are invited from reputed are invited from reputed importers  having 
sound experience and financial capability in  4(Four) Part bid system in 2(Two) covers  for  Procurement of 
200 MT Liquid Chlorine (IS: 646-1986) Having Purity of 99.5% for Sagardighi Thermal Power Project, 
WBPDCL 

 
Publishing Date : 21-03-2017   at  11:45  PM 

Document Download  Start Date  : 22-03-2017  at 10:00 AM 

Pre-Bid Meeting date: 07.04.2017 at 03:00 PM 

Bid Submission Start Date: 08-04-2017  at 10.00 AM 

Bid Submission End Date:  17-04-2017 at 05:00 PM 

Technical Bid opening Date: 24.04.2017 at 10:00 AM 

 EMD Amount: Rs.58,000.00/- (Rupees Fifty Eight thousand only) 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

. 

 
                                                           _________________________ 
                                                                                                     ( Aloke Datta Roy) 

        General Manager 
                                Sg.T.P.P./W.B.P.D.C.L.  
 
 
 
 
 

Contact Person: Mr. Salil Kumar Ghosh, Sr. Manager (S&P) , SgTPP 
Telephone no. : 03483-237085   E-mail: sgtppsp@gmail.com 

For Further details  Please Visit : https://wbtenders.gov.in  

https://wbtenders.gov.in/


 

WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
( A Government of West Bengal Enterprise )  
Corporate Identity No. U40104WB1985SGC039154 
Sagardighi Thermal Power Project 
PO : Manigram, P.S.: Sagardighi, Dist : Murshidabad  (West Bengal) PIN – 742237  
Phone No : (03483)237003 EPBAX-237005,237006, Fax: 237002 
 

 
 

Notice Inviting E-Tender 
 

Ref. No.: WBPDCL/Tend-Adv/CC/16-17/478/SgTPP      Date:28.03.2017  
 

NIT  No. :  WBPDCL/SGTPP/NIT/E1021/16-17        
 
e-Published Date :   21.03.2017   at    14:00  PM 
 
Tender ID :  2017_WBPDC_98986_2 
 
Online Bids Submission through e-tender are invited from reputed are invited from reputed importers  having 
sound experience and financial capability in  4(Four) Part bid system in 2(Two) covers  for  Procurement 
of 1000 MT Hydrochloric Acid (HCL),PURITY/CONCENTRATION:30% TO 33% SPECIFIC 
GRAVITY:1.14 TO 1.15 AT 30 DEGREE CENTIGRADE IS : 265/1993 (REVISED)  for  
Sagardighi Thermal Power Project, WBPDCL 

 
Publishing Date : 21-03-2017   at  11:45  PM 

Document Download  Start Date  : 22-03-2017  at 10:00 AM 

Pre-Bid Meeting date: 07.04.2017 at 03:00 PM 

Bid Submission Start Date: 08-04-2017  at 10.00 AM 

Bid Submission End Date:  17-04-2017 at 05:00 PM 

Technical Bid opening Date: 24.04.2017 at 10:00 AM 

 EMD Amount: Rs.63,000.00/- (Rupees Sixty Three thousand only) 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

. 

 
                                                          _________________________ 
                                                                                                     ( Aloke Datta Roy) 

        General Manager 
                                Sg.T.P.P./W.B.P.D.C.L.  
 
 

Contact Person: Mr. Salil Kumar Ghosh, Sr. Manager (S&P) , SgTPP 
Telephone no. : 03483-237085   E-mail: sgtppsp@gmail.com 

For Further details  Please Visit : https://wbtenders.gov.in  

https://wbtenders.gov.in/

